
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Party Role= Secured party;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200901120000
09000

01/12/2009
11:01:33

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPENCER,
RANDALL D

8 167 Lot#:20 Book:8
Pg:167
Sub:HOMESTE
AD SECTOR A

200901120000
09040

01/12/2009
11:01:37

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEWIS,
SABRINA

17 14 Lot#:2051
Book:17 Pg:14
Sub:LAKE
POINT
ESTATES
FIRST
ADDITION

200901120000
09050

01/12/2009
11:01:38

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TIDWELL,
BILLY E

4 19 Lot#:5 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:19
Sub:MOUNTAI
N VIEW
ESTATES

200901120000
09100

01/12/2009
11:01:43

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MONK,
EDWARD E

200401270000
43980

200901120000
09110

01/12/2009
11:01:44

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STOKES,
APRIL

23 75 Lot#:45
Book:23 Pg:75
Sub:WILLOW
COVE PHASE
1

200901120000
09130

01/12/2009
11:01:46

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN,
ELIZABETH

3 155 Lot#:8 Book:3
Pg:155
Sub:CAPPS
SUBDIVISION
OF CALERA

200901120000
09150

01/12/2009
11:01:48

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATTS, JOHN
DAVID

Lot#:23 Blk:267
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

200901120000
09150

01/12/2009
11:01:48

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATTS, JOHN
DAVID

Other:SEE
INST

200901120000
09150

01/12/2009
11:01:48

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATTS, JOHN
DAVID

Lot#:22 Blk:267
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

200901120000
09150

01/12/2009
11:01:48

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATTS, JOHN
DAVID

Lot#:21 Blk:267
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

200901120000
09420

01/12/2009
12:40:22

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PRENTICE,
ANTHONY

4 6 Lot#:20 Book:4
Pg:6
Sub:WILMONT
GARDENS

200901120000
09420

01/12/2009
12:40:22

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PRENTICE,
ANTHONY

Other:SEE
INST



200901230000
21410

01/23/2009
10:18:31

ALABAMA
POWER

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLER,
ROBERT JAY

7 18 Lot#:4 Blk:8
Book:7 Pg:18
Sub:GREEN
VALLEY
FOURTH
SECTOR

200901230000
21420

01/23/2009
10:18:32

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOYKEN,
WILLIAM C

8 123 Lot#:50 Book:8
Pg:123
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE THIRD
ADDITION

200901230000
21420

01/23/2009
10:18:32

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOYKEN,
WILLIAM C

Other:SEE
INST

200901230000
21460

01/23/2009
10:18:36

ALABAMA
POWER

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LIVINGSTON,
JEFF S

Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200901230000
21460

01/23/2009
10:18:36

ALABAMA
POWER

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LIVINGSTON,
JEFF S

Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200901230000
21480

01/23/2009
10:18:38

ALABAMA
POWER

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TURNER,
WALKER JR

26 3 Lot#:801
Book:26 Pg:3
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
SECTOR 8

200901230000
21470

01/23/2009
10:18:37

ALABAMA
POWER

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAWSON,
GEOFFREY
SCOTT

25 129 Lot#:35
Book:25
Pg:129
Sub:THORN
BERRY
SUBDIVISION

200901260000
24580

01/26/2009
02:28:28

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

STELIE LLC Other:SEE
INST

200901260000
24890

01/26/2009
03:22:13

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
CRYSTAL

Other:SEE
INST

200901260000
24890

01/26/2009
03:22:13

CASTLE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
CRYSTAL

Lot#:676
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE SEC
03

200902180000
58230

02/18/2009
04:20:10

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200902180000
58230

02/18/2009
04:20:10

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200902180000
58230

02/18/2009
04:20:10

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:1E BQt:N
Other:SEE
INST



200902180000
58230

02/18/2009
04:20:10

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:1E BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200902180000
58460

02/18/2009
04:21:49

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200902180000
58460

02/18/2009
04:21:49

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:1E BQt:W
Other:SEE
INST

200902180000
58460

02/18/2009
04:21:49

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200902180000
58460

02/18/2009
04:21:49

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
NO THREE

Sec:18
Twn:19S
Rng:1E BQt:S
Other:SEE
INST


