Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200901120000 09000	01/12/2009 11:01:33	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPENCER, RANDALL D			8	167		Lot#:20 Book:8 Pg:167 Sub:HOMESTE AD SECTOR A
200901120000 09040	01/12/2009 11:01:37	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEWIS, SABRINA			17	14		Lot#:2051 Book:17 Pg:14 Sub:LAKE POINT ESTATES FIRST ADDITION
200901120000 09050	01/12/2009 11:01:38	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TIDWELL, BILLY E			4	19		Lot#:5 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:19 Sub:MOUNTAI N VIEW ESTATES
200901120000 09100	01/12/2009 11:01:43	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MONK, EDWARD E					200401270000 43980	
200901120000 09110	01/12/2009 11:01:44	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STOKES, APRIL			23	75		Lot#:45 Book:23 Pg:75 Sub:WILLOW COVE PHASE 1
200901120000 09130	01/12/2009 11:01:46	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWN, ELIZABETH			3	155		Lot#:8 Book:3 Pg:155 Sub:CAPPS SUBDIVISION OF CALERA
200901120000 09150	01/12/2009 11:01:48	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATTS, JOHN DAVID						Lot#:23 Blk:267 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
200901120000 09150	01/12/2009 11:01:48	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATTS, JOHN DAVID						Other:SEE INST
200901120000 09150	01/12/2009 11:01:48	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATTS, JOHN DAVID						Lot#:22 Blk:267 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
200901120000 09150	01/12/2009 11:01:48	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATTS, JOHN DAVID						Lot#:21 Blk:267 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
200901120000 09420	01/12/2009 12:40:22	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PRENTICE, ANTHONY			4	6		Lot#:20 Book:4 Pg:6 Sub:WILMONT GARDENS
200901120000 09420	01/12/2009 12:40:22	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PRENTICE, ANTHONY						Other:SEE INST

200901230000 21410	01/23/2009 10:18:31	ALABAMA POWER	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILLER, ROBERT JAY		7	18	Lot#:4 Blk:8 Book:7 Pg:18 Sub:GREEN VALLEY FOURTH SECTOR
200901230000 21420	01/23/2009 10:18:32	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOYKEN, WILLIAM C		8	123	Lot#:50 Book:8 Pg:123 Sub:SCOTTSD ALE THIRD ADDITION
200901230000 21420	01/23/2009 10:18:32	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOYKEN, WILLIAM C				Other:SEE INST
200901230000 21460	01/23/2009 10:18:36	ALABAMA POWER	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LIVINGSTON, JEFF S				Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200901230000 21460	01/23/2009 10:18:36	ALABAMA POWER	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LIVINGSTON, JEFF S				Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200901230000 21480	01/23/2009 10:18:38	ALABAMA POWER	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TURNER, WALKER JR		26	3	Lot#:801 Book:26 Pg:3 Sub:OLD CAHABA SECTOR 8
200901230000 21470	01/23/2009 10:18:37	ALABAMA POWER	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAWSON, GEOFFREY SCOTT		25	129	Lot#:35 Book:25 Pg:129 Sub:THORN BERRY SUBDIVISION
200901260000 24580	01/26/2009 02:28:28	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	STELIE LLC				Other:SEE INST
200901260000 24890	01/26/2009 03:22:13	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, CRYSTAL				Other:SEE INST
200901260000 24890	01/26/2009 03:22:13	CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, CRYSTAL				Lot#:676 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SEC 03
200902180000 58230	02/18/2009 04:20:10	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE				Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200902180000 58230	02/18/2009 04:20:10	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE				Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200902180000 58230	02/18/2009 04:20:10	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE				Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:1E BQt:N Other:SEE INST

200902180000 58230	02/18/2009 04:20:10	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE			Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200902180000 58460		COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE			Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200902180000 58460	02/18/2009 04:21:49	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE			Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:W Other:SEE INST
200902180000 58460		COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE			Sec:19 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200902180000 58460	02/18/2009 04:21:49	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT NO THREE			Sec:18 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:S Other:SEE INST